

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR
DWI MARDININGSIH
GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00
SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00
BLOKIR SALDO : .00
SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 1 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			3,928,194.00
03012024	SETUN AN. DWI M		50,000.00	3,978,194.00
05012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,028,194.00
17012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,078,194.00
19012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,128,194.00
22012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,178,194.00
24012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,228,194.00
25012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,278,194.00
26012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,328,194.00
27012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,378,194.00
29012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,428,194.00
30012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,478,194.00
31012024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,528,194.00
31012024	Bagi Hasil Tab		22,730.00	4,550,924.00
31012024	Infaq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	568.00		4,550,356.00
13022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,600,356.00
15022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,650,356.00
16022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	4,700,356.00
22022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		1,000,000.00	5,700,356.00
23022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,750,356.00
26022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,800,356.00
28022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,850,356.00
29022024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,900,356.00
29022024	Bagi Hasil Tab		19,935.00	5,920,291.00
29022024	Infaq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	498.00		5,919,793.00
01032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,969,793.00
04032024	SETUN AN. SMK MUH TMG		900,000.00	6,869,793.00
07032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,919,793.00
09032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,969,793.00
13032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	7,019,793.00
14032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	7,069,793.00
15032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	7,119,793.00
16032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	7,169,793.00
21032024	TARTUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH	1,000,000.00		6,169,793.00
26032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,219,793.00
26032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,269,793.00
27032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,319,793.00
28032024	TARTUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH	500,000.00		5,819,793.00
30032024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,869,793.00
31032024	Bagi Hasil Tab		22,942.00	5,892,735.00
31032024	Infaq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	574.00		5,892,161.00
01042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,942,161.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR
 DWI MARDININGSIH
 GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 2 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
02042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,992,161.00
03042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,042,161.00
05042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,092,161.00
16042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		100,000.00	6,192,161.00
17042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		100,000.00	6,292,161.00
18042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,342,161.00
19042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,392,161.00
20042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,442,161.00
22042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,492,161.00
23042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,542,161.00
24042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,592,161.00
25042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,642,161.00
26042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,692,161.00
27042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,742,161.00
30042024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,792,161.00
30042024	Bagi Hasil Tab		15,167.00	6,807,328.00
30042024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	379.00		6,806,949.00
02052024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,856,949.00
03052024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,906,949.00
04052024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,956,949.00
07052024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	7,006,949.00
11052024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	7,056,949.00
14052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 34#0		50,000.00	7,106,949.00
16052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 248#		50,000.00	7,156,949.00
17052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 497#		50,000.00	7,206,949.00
18052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 653#		50,000.00	7,256,949.00
21052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 978#		50,000.00	7,306,949.00
22052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1203		50,000.00	7,356,949.00
27052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1480		50,000.00	7,406,949.00
28052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1621		50,000.00	7,456,949.00
29052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1852		50,000.00	7,506,949.00
30052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2073		50,000.00	7,556,949.00
31052024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2284		50,000.00	7,606,949.00
31052024	Bagi Hasil Tab		20,700.00	7,627,649.00
31052024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	518.00		7,627,131.00
03062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2412		50,000.00	7,677,131.00
04062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2606		50,000.00	7,727,131.00
05062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2839		50,000.00	7,777,131.00
06062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3013		50,000.00	7,827,131.00
07062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3215		50,000.00	7,877,131.00
08062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3392		50,000.00	7,927,131.00
10062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3491		50,000.00	7,977,131.00
11062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3668		50,000.00	8,027,131.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR

DWI MARDININGSIH

GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 3 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
12062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3879		50,000.00	8,077,131.00
13062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4025		50,000.00	8,127,131.00
14062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4164		50,000.00	8,177,131.00
15062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4283		50,000.00	8,227,131.00
15062024	TRF DWI MADININGSIH+BY	8,002,500.00		224,631.00
15062024	BY TRF DWI MADININGSIH	2,500.00		222,131.00
19062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4397		50,000.00	272,131.00
21062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4665		50,000.00	322,131.00
22062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4791		50,000.00	372,131.00
24062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4888		50,000.00	422,131.00
25062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5083		50,000.00	472,131.00
26062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5251		50,000.00	522,131.00
29062024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5605		50,000.00	572,131.00
30062024	Bagi Hasil Tab		12,485.00	584,616.00
30062024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	312.00		584,304.00
01072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5668		50,000.00	634,304.00
02072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5778		50,000.00	684,304.00
08072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6236		50,000.00	734,304.00
09072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6382		50,000.00	784,304.00
10072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6569		50,000.00	834,304.00
11072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6757		50,000.00	884,304.00
15072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 7020		50,000.00	934,304.00
16072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 7182		50,000.00	984,304.00
18072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 7438		50,000.00	1,034,304.00
20072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 7662		50,000.00	1,084,304.00
22072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 7726		50,000.00	1,134,304.00
23072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 7899		50,000.00	1,184,304.00
24072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 8070		50,000.00	1,234,304.00
25072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 8234		50,000.00	1,284,304.00
26072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 8357		50,000.00	1,334,304.00
29072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 8533		50,000.00	1,384,304.00
30072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 8686		50,000.00	1,434,304.00
31072024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 8868		50,000.00	1,484,304.00
31072024	Bagi Hasil Tab		3,533.00	1,487,837.00
31072024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	88.00		1,487,749.00
02082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 9132		50,000.00	1,537,749.00
05082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 9310		50,000.00	1,587,749.00
06082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 9494		50,000.00	1,637,749.00
07082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 9594		50,000.00	1,687,749.00
08082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 9741		50,000.00	1,737,749.00
10082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 9964		50,000.00	1,787,749.00
12082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1005		50,000.00	1,837,749.00
15082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1059		50,000.00	1,887,749.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR
 DWI MARDININGSIH
 GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 4 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
19082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1083		50,000.00	1,937,749.00
21082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1103		50,000.00	1,987,749.00
22082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1120		50,000.00	2,037,749.00
23082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1135		50,000.00	2,087,749.00
26082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1146		50,000.00	2,137,749.00
27082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1162		50,000.00	2,187,749.00
28082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1179		50,000.00	2,237,749.00
29082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1195		50,000.00	2,287,749.00
30082024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1210		50,000.00	2,337,749.00
31082024	Bagi Hasil Tab		6,471.00	2,344,220.00
31082024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	162.00		2,344,058.00
02092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1230		50,000.00	2,394,058.00
03092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1243		50,000.00	2,444,058.00
04092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1257		50,000.00	2,494,058.00
05092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1274		50,000.00	2,544,058.00
07092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1295		50,000.00	2,594,058.00
09092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1308		50,000.00	2,644,058.00
10092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1326		50,000.00	2,694,058.00
11092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1338		50,000.00	2,744,058.00
12092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1354		50,000.00	2,794,058.00
17092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1369		50,000.00	2,844,058.00
18092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1387		50,000.00	2,894,058.00
19092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1402		50,000.00	2,944,058.00
20092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1416		50,000.00	2,994,058.00
21092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1427		50,000.00	3,044,058.00
23092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1438		50,000.00	3,094,058.00
24092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1453		50,000.00	3,144,058.00
25092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1469		50,000.00	3,194,058.00
26092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1487		50,000.00	3,244,058.00
27092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1502		50,000.00	3,294,058.00
28092024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1512		50,000.00	3,344,058.00
30092024	Bagi Hasil Tab		10,458.00	3,354,516.00
30092024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	261.00		3,354,255.00
01102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1527		50,000.00	3,404,255.00
02102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1540		50,000.00	3,454,255.00
03102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1555		50,000.00	3,504,255.00
04102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1566		50,000.00	3,554,255.00
05102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1580		50,000.00	3,604,255.00
07102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1587		50,000.00	3,654,255.00
08102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1602		50,000.00	3,704,255.00
09102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1613		50,000.00	3,754,255.00
10102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1627		50,000.00	3,804,255.00
12102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1651		50,000.00	3,854,255.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR

DWI MARDININGSIH

GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 5 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
14102024	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	3,904,255.00
15102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1661		50,000.00	3,954,255.00
16102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1677		50,000.00	4,004,255.00
18102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1707		50,000.00	4,054,255.00
21102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1729		50,000.00	4,104,255.00
22102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1748		50,000.00	4,154,255.00
25102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1788		50,000.00	4,204,255.00
26102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1798		50,000.00	4,254,255.00
28102024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1811		50,000.00	4,304,255.00
30102024	TARTUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH	1,000,000.00		3,304,255.00
31102024	Bagi Hasil Tab		12,756.00	3,317,011.00
31102024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	319.00		3,316,692.00
01112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1869		50,000.00	3,366,692.00
04112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1896		50,000.00	3,416,692.00
06112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1918		50,000.00	3,466,692.00
08112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1952		50,000.00	3,516,692.00
09112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1963		50,000.00	3,566,692.00
12112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 1991		50,000.00	3,616,692.00
13112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2004		50,000.00	3,666,692.00
14112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2024		50,000.00	3,716,692.00
16112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2060		50,000.00	3,766,692.00
19112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2076		50,000.00	3,816,692.00
20112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2087		50,000.00	3,866,692.00
21112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2100		50,000.00	3,916,692.00
22112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2115		50,000.00	3,966,692.00
23112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2122		50,000.00	4,016,692.00
25112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2131		50,000.00	4,066,692.00
28112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2157		50,000.00	4,116,692.00
29112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2169		50,000.00	4,166,692.00
30112024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2180		50,000.00	4,216,692.00
30112024	Bagi Hasil Tab		11,143.00	4,227,835.00
30112024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	279.00		4,227,556.00
02122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2190		50,000.00	4,277,556.00
04122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2223		50,000.00	4,327,556.00
05122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2245		50,000.00	4,377,556.00
06122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2257		50,000.00	4,427,556.00
09122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2288		50,000.00	4,477,556.00
10122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2308		50,000.00	4,527,556.00
11122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2326		50,000.00	4,577,556.00
12122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2343		50,000.00	4,627,556.00
13122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2359		50,000.00	4,677,556.00
14122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2368		50,000.00	4,727,556.00
16122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2386		50,000.00	4,777,556.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR
 DWI MARDININGSIH
 GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 6 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
17122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2407		50,000.00	4,827,556.00
18122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2416		50,000.00	4,877,556.00
23122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2456		50,000.00	4,927,556.00
24122024	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2479		50,000.00	4,977,556.00
31122024	Bagi Hasil Tab		18,854.00	4,996,410.00
31122024	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	471.00		4,995,939.00
07012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2558		50,000.00	5,045,939.00
08012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2577		50,000.00	5,095,939.00
10012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2607		50,000.00	5,145,939.00
14012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2646		50,000.00	5,195,939.00
15012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2669		50,000.00	5,245,939.00
17012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2699		50,000.00	5,295,939.00
20012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2717		50,000.00	5,345,939.00
21012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2735		50,000.00	5,395,939.00
22012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2754		50,000.00	5,445,939.00
23012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2772		50,000.00	5,495,939.00
30012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2802		50,000.00	5,545,939.00
31012025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2818		50,000.00	5,595,939.00
31012025	Bagi Hasil Tab		15,246.00	5,611,185.00
31012025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	381.00		5,610,804.00
01022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2834		50,000.00	5,660,804.00
03022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2842		50,000.00	5,710,804.00
04022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2860		50,000.00	5,760,804.00
06022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2891		50,000.00	5,810,804.00
06022025	TARTUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH	600,000.00		5,210,804.00
07022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2905		50,000.00	5,260,804.00
08022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2923		50,000.00	5,310,804.00
11022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2952		50,000.00	5,360,804.00
12022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2964		50,000.00	5,410,804.00
14022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 2990		50,000.00	5,460,804.00
17022025	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,510,804.00
19022025	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,560,804.00
20022025	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,610,804.00
21022025	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,660,804.00
24022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3053		50,000.00	5,710,804.00
25022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3068		50,000.00	5,760,804.00
26022025	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	5,810,804.00
28022025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3103		50,000.00	5,860,804.00
28022025	Bagi Hasil Tab		16,165.00	5,876,969.00
28022025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	404.00		5,876,565.00
04032025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3130		50,000.00	5,926,565.00
05032025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3144		50,000.00	5,976,565.00
10032025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3201		10,000.00	5,986,565.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR
 DWI MARDININGSIH
 GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 7 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
12032025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3222		50,000.00	6,036,565.00
20032025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3300		50,000.00	6,086,565.00
26032025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3336		50,000.00	6,136,565.00
31032025	Bagi Hasil Tab		15,015.00	6,151,580.00
31032025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	375.00		6,151,205.00
08042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3354		50,000.00	6,201,205.00
10042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3370		50,000.00	6,251,205.00
11042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3382		50,000.00	6,301,205.00
12042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3401		50,000.00	6,351,205.00
15042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3436		50,000.00	6,401,205.00
16042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3457		50,000.00	6,451,205.00
21042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3501		50,000.00	6,501,205.00
22042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3523		50,000.00	6,551,205.00
23042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3547		50,000.00	6,601,205.00
24042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3564		50,000.00	6,651,205.00
25042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3581		50,000.00	6,701,205.00
28042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3605		50,000.00	6,751,205.00
29042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3627		50,000.00	6,801,205.00
30042025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3658		50,000.00	6,851,205.00
30042025	Bagi Hasil Tab		17,274.00	6,868,479.00
30042025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	432.00		6,868,047.00
03052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3692		50,000.00	6,918,047.00
05052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3705		50,000.00	6,968,047.00
07052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3742		50,000.00	7,018,047.00
08052025	KOR TGL 2/05/2025		50,000.00	7,068,047.00
09052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3793		50,000.00	7,118,047.00
10052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3807		50,000.00	7,168,047.00
14052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3817		50,000.00	7,218,047.00
15052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3842		50,000.00	7,268,047.00
16052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3862		50,000.00	7,318,047.00
21052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3920		50,000.00	7,368,047.00
23052025	TARTUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH	3,000,000.00		4,368,047.00
24052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3970		50,000.00	4,418,047.00
26052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 3982		50,000.00	4,468,047.00
31052025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4050		50,000.00	4,518,047.00
31052025	Bagi Hasil Tab		18,885.00	4,536,932.00
31052025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	472.00		4,536,460.00
02062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4061		50,000.00	4,586,460.00
03062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4079		50,000.00	4,636,460.00
04062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4109		50,000.00	4,686,460.00
05062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4138		50,000.00	4,736,460.00
10062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4158		50,000.00	4,786,460.00
11062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4167		50,000.00	4,836,460.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR

DWI MARDININGSIH

GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 8 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
12062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4184		50,000.00	4,886,460.00
13062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4203		50,000.00	4,936,460.00
14062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4220		50,000.00	4,986,460.00
16062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4237		50,000.00	5,036,460.00
17062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4261		50,000.00	5,086,460.00
18062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4279		50,000.00	5,136,460.00
19062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4298		50,000.00	5,186,460.00
23062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4336		50,000.00	5,236,460.00
24062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4359		50,000.00	5,286,460.00
25062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4381		50,000.00	5,336,460.00
26062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4399		50,000.00	5,386,460.00
28062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4419		50,000.00	5,436,460.00
30062025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4435		50,000.00	5,486,460.00
30062025	Bagi Hasil Tab		15,640.00	5,502,100.00
30062025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	313.00		5,501,787.00
01072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4455		50,000.00	5,551,787.00
02072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4475		50,000.00	5,601,787.00
03072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4491		50,000.00	5,651,787.00
04072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4513		50,000.00	5,701,787.00
05072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4536		50,000.00	5,751,787.00
08072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4565		50,000.00	5,801,787.00
09072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4592		50,000.00	5,851,787.00
12072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4651		50,000.00	5,901,787.00
14072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4678		50,000.00	5,951,787.00
15072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4710		50,000.00	6,001,787.00
16072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4726		50,000.00	6,051,787.00
17072025	TARTUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH	2,000,000.00		4,051,787.00
18072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4782		50,000.00	4,101,787.00
19072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4804		50,000.00	4,151,787.00
21072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4816		50,000.00	4,201,787.00
22072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4841		50,000.00	4,251,787.00
23072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4866		50,000.00	4,301,787.00
28072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4943		50,000.00	4,351,787.00
29072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4970		50,000.00	4,401,787.00
30072025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 4993		50,000.00	4,451,787.00
31072025	Bagi Hasil Tab		11,779.00	4,463,566.00
31072025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	236.00		4,463,330.00
02082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5049		50,000.00	4,513,330.00
04082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5059		50,000.00	4,563,330.00
05082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5086		50,000.00	4,613,330.00
06082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5106		50,000.00	4,663,330.00
07082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5132		50,000.00	4,713,330.00
08082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5154		50,000.00	4,763,330.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR

DWI MARDININGSIH

GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 9 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
11082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5183		50,000.00	4,813,330.00
12082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5194		50,000.00	4,863,330.00
13082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5217		50,000.00	4,913,330.00
14082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5233		50,000.00	4,963,330.00
15082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5251		50,000.00	5,013,330.00
19082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5273		50,000.00	5,063,330.00
20082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5291		50,000.00	5,113,330.00
21082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5313		50,000.00	5,163,330.00
22082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5335		50,000.00	5,213,330.00
23082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5356		50,000.00	5,263,330.00
27082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5418		50,000.00	5,313,330.00
29082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5467		50,000.00	5,363,330.00
30082025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5484		50,000.00	5,413,330.00
31082025	Bagi Hasil Tab		14,582.00	5,427,912.00
31082025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	292.00		5,427,620.00
02092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5506		50,000.00	5,477,620.00
03092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5529		50,000.00	5,527,620.00
08092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5584		50,000.00	5,577,620.00
09092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5611		50,000.00	5,627,620.00
10092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5653		50,000.00	5,677,620.00
12092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5698		50,000.00	5,727,620.00
16092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5744		50,000.00	5,777,620.00
17092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5768		50,000.00	5,827,620.00
18092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5793		50,000.00	5,877,620.00
19092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5817		50,000.00	5,927,620.00
20092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5839		50,000.00	5,977,620.00
23092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5877		50,000.00	6,027,620.00
24092025	SETUN AN. DWI MARDININGSIH		50,000.00	6,077,620.00
25092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5917		50,000.00	6,127,620.00
26092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5940		50,000.00	6,177,620.00
29092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 5976		50,000.00	6,227,620.00
30092025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6000		50,000.00	6,277,620.00
30092025	Bagi Hasil Tab		17,405.00	6,295,025.00
30092025	Infq/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	348.00		6,294,677.00
02102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6038		50,000.00	6,344,677.00
03102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6060		50,000.00	6,394,677.00
04102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6082		50,000.00	6,444,677.00
06102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6096		50,000.00	6,494,677.00
08102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6150		50,000.00	6,544,677.00
09102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6174		50,000.00	6,594,677.00
10102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6199		50,000.00	6,644,677.00
13102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6226		50,000.00	6,694,677.00
15102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6270		50,000.00	6,744,677.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1520102867 CC : 00 IDR

DWI MARDININGSIH

GENDENGAN RT 3/4 TMG 1 KAB. TEMANGGUNG

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 7,957,888.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 7,947,888.00

01012024 sd 24112025

Page 10 of 10

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
17102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6310		50,000.00	6,794,677.00
18102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6327		50,000.00	6,844,677.00
20102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6335		50,000.00	6,894,677.00
23102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6388		50,000.00	6,944,677.00
24102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6409		50,000.00	6,994,677.00
27102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6438		50,000.00	7,044,677.00
29102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6479		50,000.00	7,094,677.00
30102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6503		50,000.00	7,144,677.00
31102025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6531		50,000.00	7,194,677.00
31102025	Bagi Hasil Tab		13,481.00	7,208,158.00
31102025	Infak/Zakat Bagi Hasil Tab	270.00		7,207,888.00
03112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6552		50,000.00	7,257,888.00
04112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6567		50,000.00	7,307,888.00
05112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6594		50,000.00	7,357,888.00
06112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6613		50,000.00	7,407,888.00
07112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6638		50,000.00	7,457,888.00
10112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6668		50,000.00	7,507,888.00
11112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6692		50,000.00	7,557,888.00
12112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6713		50,000.00	7,607,888.00
14112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6739		50,000.00	7,657,888.00
15112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6760		50,000.00	7,707,888.00
18112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6787		50,000.00	7,757,888.00
19112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6819		50,000.00	7,807,888.00
20112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6837		50,000.00	7,857,888.00
21112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6858		50,000.00	7,907,888.00
22112025	[TAB] Setoran AN. DWI MARDININGSIH rf 6875		50,000.00	7,957,888.00
		16,112,952.00	20,142,646.00	